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Nationalmannschaft 16.09.13 St. Vith

Name:

Schweiz
Deutschland
Niederlande
Austria
Spain

Polen
Belgien
International
Danemark
Frankreich

Mannschaft
Rangliste Serie 1-1
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Punkte:

13272
12968
11778
11387
11248
10890
10184
10052

9758

8662



